

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u></u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ļ
·		

Office Use Only



07/15/19--01034--020 \*\*125.00





•		COVE	LETTER	۰. ۱۰	• •
	gistration Section vision of Corporations				
SUBJECT	Aureal Capital GP LLC				
SUBJECT		Name of Lim	ited Liability (	Company	
	d "Application by Foreign Lim ind check are submitted to regis				
Please retur	n all correspondence concernin	g this matter to the foll	owing:		
	Eddie Baird, Esq.				
		Name	of Person		
	Baird Law, PLLC				
		Firm/	Company		
	1104 Solana Ave.				
		A	ddress		
	Winter Park, FL 32789				
		City/State	and Zip Code		
	eddie@baird.law				
	E-mail	address: (to be used for	future annual	report notification)	
For further	information concerning this ma	tter, please call:			201
Ec	ldie Baird	al	407	906-7615	
_	Name of Contact		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Nu	1- <b>/ 1</b>
Di Re P.0	AILING ADDRESS: vision of Corporations gistration Section D. Box 6327 Ilahassee, FL 32314			STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circl Tallahassee, FL 32301	PH H: C
	closed is a check for the follow ase make check payable to: FL		INT OF STA	ſE	
		30.00 Filing Fee &		_	) Filing Fee, Certificate

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Name:	Ourselection under the law of which foreign limited lability company is organized)         (PEF number, if applicable)         (Date first transacted business in Florida, it prior to registration.) (See sections 605 0905 4.6 soft 6905, F.S. to determine penalty lability)         1104 Solana Ave,         (Mailing Address)         Winter Park, FL 32789         Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)         Solaria Ave,         Itot Solana Ave,         Itot Solana Ave,         ONE of block and Ave,	Delaware	une adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	ionda incau	83-3751555	γCompany, "L,LC	, or "Li.C.	)
1104 Solana Ave.       6.       (same)         (Mailing Address)         Winter Park, FL 32789       (Mailing Address)         Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)       100 July 100	District Address of Principal Office)       6.       (same)         Winter Park, FL 32789       (Mailing Address)         Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)       000000000000000000000000000000000000	(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	uch foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.	(FEI number, )	(fapplicable)		
II04 Solana Ave.         (Street Address of Principal Office)         Winter Park, FL 32789       (Mailing Address)         Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)       Image: Eddie Baird, Esq.         Name:       Eddie Baird, Esq.       Image: Eddie Baird, Esq.	District Address of Principal Office)       6.       (same)         Winter Park, FL 32789       (Mailing Address)         Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)       000000000000000000000000000000000000							
(Street Address of Principal Office)     6.     (Mailing Address)       Winter Park, FL 32789     (Mailing Address)     0       Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)     0     0       Name:     Eddie Baird, Esq.     0     0	(Street Address of Principal Office)     6.     (Mailing Address)       Winter Park, FL 32789     (Mailing Address)       Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)     75       Name:     Eddie Baird, Esq.       Name:     1104 Solana Ave.       Winter Park     Florida		(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior t (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to deten	to registration. mine penalty 1	) ability)			
Winter Park, FL 32789 Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	Winter Park, FL 32789         Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)         Name:         Eddie Baird, Esq.         Office Address:         Winter Park         Winter Park         Fl.							
Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)     NOT acceptable)       Name:     Eddie Baird, Esq.       Office Address:     1104 Solana Ave.       Winter Park     Florida	(Street Address of P	nncipal Office)		(Mailing Address)	)		
Eddie Baird, Esq.     Image: Comparison of the second	Name:     Eddie Baird, Esq.     55       Offlice Address:     1104 Solana Ave.     1104 Solana Ave.       Winter Park     Florida	Winter Park, FL 32789						
Name:	Name:     Eddie Baird, Esq.     55       Offlice Address:     1104 Solana Ave.     1104 Solana Ave.       Winter Park     Florida							
Name:	Name:     Eddie Baird, Esq.     55       Offlice Address:     1104 Solana Ave.     1104 Solana Ave.       Winter Park     Florida	·						
Name:	Name:     Eddie Baird, Esq.     55       Offlice Address:     1104 Solana Ave.     1104 Solana Ave.       Winter Park     Florida	No		NOT			201	
Name:	Name:     Eddie Baird, Esq.     55       Offlice Address:     1104 Solana Ave.     1104 Solana Ave.       Winter Park     Florida	Name and <u>street addres</u>	s of Plonda registered agent: (P.O. Bo	N <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)		ال و	۲
	Office Address:     1104 Solana Ave.       Winter Park     Fl.		Eddie Baird, Esq.					
Office Address:	, Florida	Name:			<u>.                                    </u>			
	, Florida	Office Address:					Ť	
Winter Deale	, Florida						<del></del> ယ	
Florida	(City) (Zip code)				Florida		ω	
(City) (Zip code)			(City)		{Zip code}		$\cap$	
ving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the		ing otto nunita as reg	ion, I hereby accept the appointment of	as registe	rea agent and agreens actin	this capadity.	I furthe	гı ж
ving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the ignated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and green actin this capacity. I furth	gnated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and egrefy action this capacity. I further omply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dudes, and/1 am familiar s	ignated in this applicat	ons of all statutes relative to the prope	er and cos	npiele perjormance of my aut	JCS, UR <u>W</u> I UM.		
gistered agent's acceptance: wing been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the signated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agreptic actin this capadity. I furth comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dudes, and I am familia d accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.	omply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dudies, and/t am familiar >	signated in this application of the second sec	ons of all statutes relative to the prope	er and cor	npiere performance of my au		/	

t

٠

## . . .

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	<u>Name and Address:</u>	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:Graeme McDowell
Member	Address:	🗌 Member	Address: 9165 Bevington Lane
Authorized	Orlando, F1. 32827	Authorized	Orlando, FL 32827
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name: 8658 Farthington Way	🗌 Manager	Name:
Member	Address: Orlando, FL 32827	Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name:	🗍 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	🗌 Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Spentes, flam awaye that any false information
submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third/degree felony as provided for in s.817/155, F.S.
Eddie Baind
Signature of an authorized person
Eddie Baird, Esq Authoused SIGNATORY
Typed or printed name of signee

•

## Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AUREAL CAPITAL GP LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AUREAL CAPITAL GP LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRD DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Jathry W. Badach, Sacrahary of Easter 5

Authentication: 203172023 Date: 07-08-19

7177022 8300 SR# 20195852383 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml